
Maverick Baseball Varsity Maverick Baseball JV NAVY
Date Day Opponent Varsity Date Day Opponent JV Navy

Jan. 17 Friday First Day of Baseball Jan. 17 Friday First Day of Baseball 
Feb. 1 Saturday Kickoff Event/Team Pictures Feb. 1 Saturday Kickoff Event/Team Pictures
Feb. 7 Friday Melissa (scrimmage) 4:30pm (H) Feb. 7 Friday Melissa (scrimmage) 4:30pm (@Hoskins)
Feb. 8 Saturday Benbrook (scrimmage) 12:00pm (A) Feb. 8 Saturday Benbrook (scrimmage) 12:00pm (H)

Feb. 14 Friday Iowa Park (scrimmage) 4:30pm (H) Feb. 14 Friday Iowa Park (scrimmage) 4:30pm (A)
Feb. 15 Saturday Duncan, Ok (scrimmage) 1:00pm (A) Feb. 15 Saturday Duncan, Ok (scrimmage) 3:30pm (A)

Feb. 20-22 Thurs - Saturday James Taylor Classic - Denton TBA Feb. 20-22 Thurs - Saturday Abilene High Tourney TBA
Feb. 27- Mar 1 Thurs - Saturday Saginaw Tourney TBA Feb. 27- Mar 1 Thurs - Saturday ACS Varsity Tourney WF Memorial 

Mar. 6-8 Thurs - Saturday Justin NW Tourney TBA Mar. 6-8 Thurs - Saturday Bowie Varsity Tourney TBA
Mar. 11 Tuesday Abilene Cooper * 1:00pm (H) Mar. 14 Friday WF Legacy * (DH) 11:00pm (H)
Mar. 13 Thursday WF Legacy * 1:00pm (A) Mar. 22 Saturday Justin NW 2:00pm (A)
Mar. 15 Saturday Abilene Wylie * 1:00pm (H) Mar. 29 Saturday Abilene Cooper * (DH) 12:00pm (@Hoskins)
Mar. 18 Tuesday Abilene High * 6:30pm (A) Mar. 31 Monday Abilene Wylie 5:00pm (A)
Mar. 22 Saturday Justin NW 12:00pm (A) Apr. 2 Wednesday WF Legacy * (DH) 4:30pm (@Legacy)
Mar. 25 Tuesday Abilene Cooper * 6:30pm (A) Apr. 5 Saturday Benrook 11:00am (H)
Mar. 28 Friday Abilene Cooper * 6:30pm (H) Apr. 12 Saturday Abilene Wylie * (DH) 12:00pm (A)
Mar.29 Saturday Benbrook (Senior Day) 12:00pm (H) Apr. 18 Friday Abilene High * (DH) 12:00pm (A)
Apr. 1 Tuesday WF Legacy * 6:30pm (H)

Apr. 4 Friday WF Legacy * 6:30pm (@Legacy) Maverick Baseball JV RED
Apr. 8 Tuesday Abilene Wylie * 6:30pm (A) Date Day Opponent JV Red

Apr. 11 Friday Abilene Wylie * 6:30pm (H) Jan. 17 Friday First Day of Baseball
Apr. 12 Saturday Saginaw 12:00pm (A) Feb. 8 Saturday TBA TBA
Apr. 15 Tuesday Abilene High * 6:30pm (A) Feb. 27- Mar 1 Thurs - Saturday WF JV Classic TBA
Apr. 17 Thursday Abilene High * 6:30pm (H) Mar. 6-8 Thurs - Saturday Iowa Park Tourney TBA
Apr. 18 Friday Elk City, Ok 12:00pm (H) Mar. 14 Friday WF Legacy * (DH) 11:00am (@Legacy)
Apr. 24 Thursday Duncan, Ok 5:30pm (H) Mar. 17 Monday Iowa Park White 6;00pm (H)

Mar. 29 Saturday Abilene Cooper DH * 12:00pm (A)
Mar.31 Monday Abilene Wylie 5:00pm (H)
Apr. 2 Wednesday WF Legacy * (DH) 4:30pm (H)
Apr. 5 Saturday Benbrook 1:00pm (H)
Apr. 7 Monday Iowa Park White 6;00pm (A)

Apr. 12 Saturday Abilene Wylie * (DH) 12:00pm (H)
Apr. 18 Friday Abilene High * (DH) 12:00pm (@Hoskins)

* = District Games (H) = Home    (A) = Away

Head Coach:  Rob Johnson Superintendent:  Dr. Donnie Lee

Associate Head Coach:  Kyle Sims Athletic Director:  Grant Freeman

Assistant Coaches:  Russell Ratliff, Joshua Ysasi Principal: Laurie Kinne

Athletic Trainers:  Joshua Burris, Christanie Monreal, Jacob Ruiz Campus Coordinator: Marc Bindel
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